
***GVHS Horse Points Through January 2025***
HALTER
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

54 GDR Murciélago GV08226 Vicki and/or William Nourse
32 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Steffanie & Branden Christensen
31 GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822 Linda Henry
19 SSFR Oban GV09088 Renee Wade
19 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217 Tabitha Ann Nance
18 Leon Van de Langendijk GV13145P Nancy Lenaerts
18 Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 Susan Armstrong
13 GGR Red and Heavily Favored GV09878 Jamie Garrett
12 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 Kelly Mitchell

9 Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681 Jodi Lynne Belinski
9 GHV Jameson GV07695 Susan Armstrong
8 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240 Tabitha Ann Nance
8 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GV08408 Jamie Garrett
6 Layla Rock Pointe Ranch GV11441 Bobby Elsey
6 N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845 Wendy Berndt
6 Smokin’ Surprise Rock Pointe Ranch GV09738 Amanda Begovich

PERFORMANCE WJ/WT
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

58 Rosie's Rhett Butler GV05934P Renee Wade
34 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GV08408 Jamie Garrett
32 GDR Murciélago GV08226 Vicki and/or William Nourse
23 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 Kelly Mitchell
21 Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 Susan Armstrong
20 SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078 Renee Wade
17 SSFR Oban GV09088 Renee Wade
14 N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845 Wendy Berndt

8 GHV Jameson GV07695 Susan Armstrong

PERFORMANCE WJL/WTC
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

DRIVING
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

38 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Steffanie & Branden Christensen
30 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GV08408 Jamie Garrett

8 Smokin’ Surprise Rock Pointe Ranch GV09738 Amanda Begovich



OVERALL
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

91 GDR Murciélago GV08226 Vicki and/or William Nourse
80 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Steffanie & Branden Christensen
73 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GV08408 Jamie Garrett
58 Rosie's Rhett Butler GV05934P Renee Wade
47 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 Kelly Mitchell
41 SSFR Oban GV09088 Renee Wade
39 Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 Susan Armstrong
32 N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845 Wendy Berndt
31 GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822 Linda Henry
20 SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078 Renee Wade
19 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217 Tabitha Ann Nance
18 Leon Van de Langendijk GV13145P Nancy Lenaerts
17 GHV Jameson GV07695 Susan Armstrong
16 GGR Red and Heavily Favored GV09878 Jamie Garrett
15 Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681 Jodi Lynne Belinski
14 Smokin’ Surprise Rock Pointe Ranch GV09738 Amanda Begovich

9 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240 Tabitha Ann Nance
6 Layla Rock Pointe Ranch GV11441 Bobby Elsey


